
EN

catalogue
2023



Ei Energy efficiency class

Power Supply

Power

Declaration of equality in power rating

Colour temperature

Luminous flux

Useful luminous flux

Lifetime

Cap

Light source 

Degree of resistance to penetration 
of foreign solids, dust and humidity

Degree of protection against 
mechanical impact

ON
OFF Number of switch cycles

Non-replaceable light source

Replaceable light source

Ambient temperature range to which
the product is adapted

Motion sensor

SYMBOLS 



PRODUCTS 

MILEDO PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE ON PL/CZ/SK/HU/RO/BG/LT/LV/UA MARKETS

LIGHT SOURCES

4 A60 N LED

5 C35 N LED

5 G45 N LED

6 GU10 LED

7 T8 N LED

 ARCHITECTURAL & TECHNICAL LUMINAIRES

9 BAREV R

9 BAREV BL

10 RSTR N 236

11 DICHT 4 LED

11 DICH LED

12 CORSO LED 

13 HB UFO LED

13 HIBO LED N

14 GRUN NV LED

14 GRUN NV LED SE
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LIGHT 
SOURCES

A60 N 8W E27

A60 N 9,5W E27

A60 N 13W E27

ON
OFF Ei

31202 8595665312022 A60 N 8W E27-WW 8W 60W 810lm 3000K 15000h ≥25000 E27

31203 8595665312039 A60 N 8W E27-NW 8W 60W 810lm 4000K 15000h ≥25000 E27

31204 8595665312046 A60 N 9,5W E27-WW 9,5W 75W 1050lm 3000K 15000h ≥25000 E27

31205 8595665312053 A60 N 9,5W E27-NW 9,5W 75W 1050lm 4000K 15000h ≥25000 E27

31206 8595665312060 A60 N 13W E27-WW 13W 100W 1520lm 3000K 15000h ≥25000 E27

31207 8595665312077 A60 N 13W E27-NW 13W 100W 1520lm 4000K 15000h ≥25000 E27

A60 N LED
Led lamp

Power:
220-240 AC
50 Hz
Material: 
plastic

Colour: 
white

Ø60
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7

Ø60
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Ø60
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G45 N LED
Led lamp

Power:
220-240 AC
50 Hz
Material: 
plastic

Colour: 
white

C35 N LED

C35 N LED
Led lamp

Power:
220-240 AC 
50/60 Hz
Material: 
plastic

Colour: 
white

G45 LED 4,9W E27

G45 LED 6,5W E14

G45 LED 6,5W E27

ON
OFF Ei

31311 8595665313111 G45 N 4,9W E27-WW 4,9W 40W 470lm 3000K 15000h ≥15000 E27

31310 8595665313104 G45 N 4,9W E27-NW 4,9W 40W 470lm 4000K 15000h ≥15000 E27

31313 8595665313135 G45 N 6,5W E14-WW 6,5W 60W 806lm 3000K 15000h ≥15000 E14

31312 8595665313128 G45 N 6,5W E14-NW 6,5W 60W 806lm 4000K 15000h ≥15000 E14

31315 8595665313159 G45 N 6,5W E27-WW 6,5W 60W 806lm 3000K 15000h ≥15000 E27

31314 8595665313142 G45 N 6,5W E27-NW 6,5W 60W 806lm 4000K 15000h ≥15000 E27

ON
OFF Ei

31307 8595665313074 C35 N 4,9W E14-WW 4,9W 40W 470lm 3000K 15000h ≥15000 E14

31306 8595665313067 C35 N 4,9W E14-NW 4,9W 40W 470lm 4000K 15000h ≥15000 E14

31309 8595665313098 C35 N 6,5W E14-WW 6,5W 60W 806lm 3000K 15000h ≥15000 E14

31308 8595665313081 C35 N 6,5W E14-NW 6,5W 60W 806lm 4000K 15000h ≥15000 E14

Ø45
77

 10
3

Ø35

Ø45

77

Ø45

82



 6    LIGHT SOURCES  |  MILEDO 2023      

GU10 LED
Led lamp

Power:
220-240 AC
50 Hz
Material: 
plastic

Colour: 
white

GU10 4W

GU10 6W

GU10 8W

ON
OFF Ei

31230 8595665312305 GU10 4W-WW LED 4W 35W 380lm 320lm 3000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G
31231 8595665312312 GU10 4W-NW LED 4W 35W 380lm 320lm 4000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G
31232 8595665312329 GU10 4W-CW LED 4W 35W 380lm 320lm 5000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G
31233 8595665312336 GU10 6W-WW LED 6W 45W 520lm 430lm 3000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G
31234 8595665312343 GU10 6W-NW LED 6W 45W 520lm 430lm 4000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G
31235 8595665312350 GU10 6W-CW LED 6W 45W 520lm 430lm 5000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G
31236 8595665312367 GU10 8W-WW LED 8W 57W 690lm 560lm 3000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G
31237 8595665312374 GU10 8W-NW LED 8W 57W 690lm 560lm 4000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G
31238 8595665312381 GU10 8W-CW LED 8W 57W 690lm 560lm 5000K 15000h ≥15000 GU10 G

56

Ø50

56

Ø50

56

Ø50
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T8 LED N 9W

T8 LED N 18W

T8 LED N 22W

ON
OFF Ei

31193 8595665311933 T8 N LED 9W-CW 9W 71W 1000lm 6500K 15000h ≥10000 G13

31194 8595665311940 T8 N LED 9W-NW 9W 71W 1000lm 4000K 15000h ≥10000 G13

31190 8595665311902 T8 N LED 18W-CW 18W 125W 2000lm 6500K 15000h ≥10000 G13

31191 8595665311919 T8 N LED 18W-NW 18W 125W 2000lm 4000K 15000h ≥10000 G13

31192 8595665311926 T8 N LED 22W-NW 22W 148W 2420lm 4000K 15000h ≥10000 G13

T8 N LED
Led lamp

Power:
220-240 AC
50/60 Hz 
ONE-SIDED POWER SUPPLY

Material: 
glass

Colour: 
white

Ø28

602

Ø28

1212

Ø28

1512
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ON
OFF Ei

31173 8595665311735 BAREV BL LEDN2 40W-NW 40W 4000lm 4000K 20000h ≥15000 20

BAREV BL LEDN2 40W-NW
LED panel

Power:
220-240 AC
50 Hz 
POWER SUPPLY IN SET

Material: 
aluminium, plastic

Colour: 
white

BAREV R 36W 12030

BAREV R 36W 6060

BAREV BL LEDN2 40W

ON
OFF Ei

31172 8595665311728 BAREV R 36W 12030 NW 36W 3600lm 4000K 50000h ≥30000 20

31171 8595665311711 BAREV R 36W 6060 NW 36W 3600lm 4000K 50000h ≥30000 20

BAREV R LED 
LED panel

Power:
220-240 AC 
50/60 Hz 
POWER SUPPLY IN SET

Material: 
aluminium, plastic

Colour: 
white 25

29
5

1195

25

59
5

595

59
5 

28595 

59
5 
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31058 8595665399788 RSTR N 236/4LED/NT 2 x max 36W T8 LED ONE-SIDED 
POWER SUPPLY G13 20

RSTR N
Surface-mounted louver fitting

Power:
220-240 AC
50/60 Hz
Material: 
steel, steel sheet coated with aluminum foil

Colour: 
white

30
2

77

1222

1222

RSTR N 236/4LED/NT
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64

60

64

1500

31320 8595665313203 DICHT 4LED NP 218/PS 2 x max 18 T8 LED ONE-SIDED 
POWER SUPPLY

G13 65

31321 8595665313210 DICHT 4LED NP 236/PS 2 x max 36 T8 LED G13 65

             With an additional sheet acting as a reflector, which also strengthens the structure

31322 8595665313227 DICHT 4LED PI 218/PS 2 x max 18 T8 LED ONE-SIDED 
POWER SUPPLY

G13 65

31323 8595665313234 DICHT 4LED PI 236/PS 2 x max 36 T8 LED G13 65

DICHT LED  
Dustproof lighting fitting

Power:
220-240 AC 
50/60 Hz
Material: 
plastic, PC

Colour: 
grey

DICHT 4LED
Dustproof lighting fitting

Power:
220-240 AC 
50/60 Hz
Material: 
plastic, PS

Colour: 
grey

DICHT LED 18W

DICHT LED 36W

DICHT LED 48W

95

60

95

660

DICHT 4LED 218/PS

95

60

95

1270

DICHT 4LED 236/PS

ON
OFF Ei

31410 8595665314101 DICHT LED 18W-NW 18W 1800lm 4000K 20000h ≥25000 65

31411 8595665314118 DICHT LED 36W-NW 36W 3600lm 4000K 20000h ≥25000 65

31412 8595665314125 DICHT LED 48W-NW 48W 4800lm 4000K 20000h ≥25000 65

64

60

64

1200

64

60

64

660
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ø278

ø250

65

CORSO LED N 12W / 12W -SE

ø330

ø300

67

CORSO LED N 18W / 18W -SE

ø380

ø350

70

CORSO LED N 24W / 24W -SE

ON
OFF Ei

31220 8595665312206 CORSO LED V2 12-NW 12W 900lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 44

31223 8595665312237 CORSO LED V2 12-NW-SE 12W 900lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 44

31221 8595665312213 CORSO LED V2 18-NW 18W 1200lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 44

31224 8595665312244 CORSO LED V2 18-NW-SE 18W 1200lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 44

31222 8595665312220 CORSO LED V2 24-NW 24W 1700lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 44

31225 8595665312251 CORSO LED V2 24-NW-SE 24W 1700lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 44

CORSO LED
Ceiling LED lamp 

Power:
220-240 AC 
50/60 Hz

Material: 
plastic, steel

Colour: 
white
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Ø300

39

HB UFO LED 100W

HB UFO LED 150W

HB UFO LED 200W

ON
OFF Ei

31111 8595665311117 HIBO LED N 50W-NW 50W 4750lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 65

31112 8595665311124 HIBO LED N 100W-NW 100W 10000lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 65

31113 8595665311131 HIBO LED N 150W-NW 150W 15000lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 65

31114 8595665311148 HIBO LED N 200W-NW 200W 20000lm 4000K 25000h ≥20000 65

ON
OFF Ei

31405 8595665314057 HB UFO LED 100W-NW 100W 8500lm 4000K 20000h ≥25000 65

31406 8595665314064 HB UFO LED 150W-NW 150W 12600lm 4000K 20000h ≥25000 65

31407 8595665314071 HB UFO LED 200W-NW 200W 17000lm 4000K 20000h ≥25000 65

HIBO LED N
High-bay led light fitting

Power:
220-240 AC
50/60 Hz
Material: 
aluminum alloy, glass

Colour: 
black

HB UFO LED
High-bay led light fitting

Power:
220-240 AC
50/60 Hz
Material: 
aluminum alloy, glass

Colour: 
black

HIBO LED N 50W

HIBO LED N 100W

HIBO LED N 150W

Ø390

Ø3
90

14
9,5

89
,5

HIBO LED N 200W

Ø254

38

Ø330

41

Ø240

Ø2
40

12
3,5

72
,5

Ø300
Ø3

00
13

5

75

Ø350

Ø3
50

14
2,5

82
,5
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GRUN NV LED-30

GRUN NV LED-50

GRUN NV LED-100

GRUN NV LED-150

GRUN NV LED-200

330

26
0

27
4

32,3

32,5

400

32
0

33
3

32,5

32,4

GRUN NV LED-10

GRUN NV LED-20

GRUN NV LED-10 SE

GRUN NV LED-20 SE

GRUN NV LED-30 SE

GRUN NV LED-50 SE

ON
OFF Ei

31390 8595665313906 GRUN NV LED-10-B 10W 800lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 65

31391 8595665313913 GRUN NV LED-20-B 20W 1700lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 65

31392 8595665313920 GRUN NV LED-30-B 30W 2650lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 65

31393 8595665313937 GRUN NV LED-50-B 50W 4500lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 65

31394 8595665313944 GRUN NV LED-100-B 100W 9500lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 65

31395 8595665313951 GRUN NV LED-150-B 150W 14250lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 65

31396 8595665313968 GRUN NV LED-200-B 200W 19000lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 65

ON
OFF Ei

31397 8595665313975 GRUN NV LED-10-B-SE 10W 800lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 44

31398 8595665313982 GRUN NV LED-20-B-SE 20W 1700lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 44

31399 8595665313999 GRUN NV LED-30-B-SE 30W 2650lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 44

31400 8595665314002 GRUN NV LED-50-B-SE 50W 4500lm 4000K 25000h ≥30000 44

GRUN NV LED
LED SMD floodlight

Power:
220-240 AC / 50/60 Hz 

Material: 
aluminum alloy, tempered glass

Colour: 
black

GRUN NV LED SE
LED SMD floodlight

Power:
220-240 AC / 50/60 Hz 

Material: 
aluminum alloy, tempered glass

Colour: 
black

24,1

2790

7586

114 53

15
3

120

53

17
0

53

150

18
9

180

53

22
0

150

11
0

12
2

25,1

27

180

14
0

15
0

25,2

27

270

21
0

22
2

25,7

27

24,1

27120

9010
5
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31202 A60 N 8W E27-WW 8595665312022 4

31203 A60 N 8W E27-NW 8595665312039 4

31204 A60 N 9,5W E27-WW 8595665312046 4

31205 A60 N 9,5W E27-NW 8595665312053 4

31206 A60 N 13W E27-WW 8595665312060 4

31207 A60 N 13W E27-NW 8595665312077 4

31307 C35 N 4,9W E14-WW 8595665313074 5

31306 C35 N 4,9W E14-NW 8595665313067 5

31309 C35 N 6,5W E14-WW 8595665313098 5

31308 C35 N 6,5W E14-NW 8595665313081 5

31311 G45 N 4,9W E27-WW 8595665313111 5

31310 G45 N 4,9W E27-NW 8595665313104 5

31313 G45 N 6,5W E14-WW 8595665313135 5

31312 G45 N 6,5W E14-NW 8595665313128 5

31315 G45 N 6,5W E27-WW 8595665313159 5

31314 G45 N 6,5W E27-NW 8595665313142 5

31230 GU10 4W-WW LED 8595665312305 6

31231 GU10 4W-NW LED 8595665312312 6

31232 GU10 4W-CW LED 8595665312329 6

31233 GU10 6W-WW LED 8595665312336 6

31234 GU10 6W-NW LED 8595665312343 6

31235 GU10 6W-CW LED 8595665312350 6

31236 GU10 8W-WW LED 8595665312367 6

31237 GU10 8W-NW LED 8595665312374 6

31238 GU10 8W-CW LED 8595665312381 6

31190 T8 N LED 18W-CW 8595665311902 7

31191 T8 N LED 18W-NW 8595665311919 7

31192 T8 N LED 22W-NW 8595665311926 7

31193 T8 N LED 9W-CW 8595665311933 7

31194 T8 N LED 9W-NW 8595665311940 7

31173 BAREV BL LEDN2 40W-NW 8595665311735 9

31172 BAREV R 36W 12030 NW 8595665311728 9

31171 BAREV R 36W 6060 NW 8595665311711 9

31058 RSTR N 236/4LED/NT 8595665399788 10

31320 DICHT 4LED NP 218/PS 8595665313203 11

31321 DICHT 4LED NP 236/PS 8595665313210 11

31322 DICHT 4LED PI 218/PS 8595665313227 11

31323 DICHT 4LED PI 236/PS 8595665313234 11

31410 DICHT LED 18W-NW 8595665314101 11

31411 DICHT LED 36W-NW 8595665314118 11

31412 DICHT LED 48W-NW 8595665314125 11

31220 CORSO LED V2 12-NW 8595665312206 12

31223 CORSO LED V2 12-NW-SE 8595665312237 12

31221 CORSO LED V2 18-NW 8595665312213 12



ALPHABETICAL INDEX

A60 N 13W E27-NW 31207 8595665312077 4

A60 N 13W E27-WW 31206 8595665312060 4

A60 N 8W E27-NW 31203 8595665312039 4

A60 N 8W E27-WW 31202 8595665312022 4

A60 N 9,5W E27-NW 31205 8595665312053 4

A60 N 9,5W E27-WW 31204 8595665312046 4

BAREV BL LEDN2 40W-NW 31173 8595665311735 9

BAREV R 36W 12030 NW 31172 8595665311728 9

BAREV R 36W 6060 NW 31171 8595665311711 9

C35 N 4,9W E14-NW 31306 8595665313067 5

C35 N 4,9W E14-WW 31307 8595665313074 5

C35 N 6,5W E14-NW 31308 8595665313081 5

C35 N 6,5W E14-WW 31309 8595665313098 5

CORSO LED V2 12-NW 31220 8595665312206 12

CORSO LED V2 12-NW-SE 31223 8595665312237 12

CORSO LED V2 18-NW 31221 8595665312213 12

CORSO LED V2 18-NW-SE 31224 8595665312244 12

CORSO LED V2 24-NW 31222 8595665312220 12

CORSO LED V2 24-NW-SE 31225 8595665312251 12

DICHT 4LED NP 218/PS 31320 8595665313203 11

31224 CORSO LED V2 18-NW-SE 8595665312244 12

31222 CORSO LED V2 24-NW 8595665312220 12

31225 CORSO LED V2 24-NW-SE 8595665312251 12

31405 HB UFO LED 100W-NW 8595665314057 13

31406 HB UFO LED 150W-NW 8595665314064 13

31407 HB UFO LED 200W-NW 8595665314071 13

31112 HIBO LED N 100W-NW 8595665311124 13

31113 HIBO LED N 150W-NW 8595665311131 13

31114 HIBO LED N 200W-NW 8595665311148 13

31111 HIBO LED N 50W-NW 8595665311117 13

31390 GRUN NV LED-10-B 8595665313906 14

31391 GRUN NV LED-20-B 8595665313913 14

31392 GRUN NV LED-30-B 8595665313920 14

31393 GRUN NV LED-50-B 8595665313937 14

31394 GRUN NV LED-100-B 8595665313944 14

31395 GRUN NV LED-150-B 8595665313951 14

31396 GRUN NV LED-200-B 8595665313968 14

31397 GRUN NV LED-10-B-SE 8595665313975 14

31398 GRUN NV LED-20-B-SE 8595665313982 14

31399 GRUN NV LED-30-B-SE 8595665313999 14

31400 GRUN NV LED-50-B-SE 8595665314002 14

DICHT 4LED NP 236/PS 31321 8595665313210 11

DICHT 4LED PI 218/PS 31322 8595665313227 11

DICHT 4LED PI 236/PS 31323 8595665313234 11

DICHT LED 18W-NW 31410 8595665314101 11

DICHT LED 36W-NW 31411 8595665314118 11

DICHT LED 48W-NW 31412 8595665314125 11

G45 N 4,9W E27-NW 31310 8595665313104 5

G45 N 4,9W E27-WW 31311 8595665313111 5

G45 N 6,5W E14-NW 31312 8595665313128 5

G45 N 6,5W E14-WW 31313 8595665313135 5

G45 N 6,5W E27-NW 31314 8595665313142 5

G45 N 6,5W E27-WW 31315 8595665313159 5

GRUN NV LED-100-B 31394 8595665313944 14

GRUN NV LED-10-B 31390 8595665313906 14

GRUN NV LED-10-B-SE 31397 8595665313975 14

GRUN NV LED-150-B 31395 8595665313951 14

GRUN NV LED-200-B 31396 8595665313968 14

GRUN NV LED-20-B 31391 8595665313913 14

GRUN NV LED-20-B-SE 31398 8595665313982 14

GRUN NV LED-30-B 31392 8595665313920 14

GRUN NV LED-30-B-SE 31399 8595665313999 14

GRUN NV LED-50-B 31393 8595665313937 14

GRUN NV LED-50-B-SE 31400 8595665314002 14

GU10 4W-CW LED 31232 8595665312329 6

GU10 4W-NW LED 31231 8595665312312 6

GU10 4W-WW LED 31230 8595665312305 6

GU10 6W-CW LED 31235 8595665312350 6

GU10 6W-NW LED 31234 8595665312343 6

GU10 6W-WW LED 31233 8595665312336 6

GU10 8W-CW LED 31238 8595665312381 6

GU10 8W-NW LED 31237 8595665312374 6

GU10 8W-WW LED 31236 8595665312367 6

HB UFO LED 100W-NW 31405 8595665314057 13

HB UFO LED 150W-NW 31406 8595665314064 13

HB UFO LED 200W-NW 31407 8595665314071 13

HIBO LED N 100W-NW 31112 8595665311124 13

HIBO LED N 150W-NW 31113 8595665311131 13

HIBO LED N 200W-NW 31114 8595665311148 13

HIBO LED N 50W-NW 31111 8595665311117 13

RSTR N 236/4LED/NT 31058 8595665399788 10

T8 N LED 18W-CW 31190 8595665311902 7

T8 N LED 18W-NW 31191 8595665311919 7

T8 N LED 22W-NW 31192 8595665311926 7

T8 N LED 9W-CW 31193 8595665311933 7

T8 N LED 9W-NW 31194 8595665311940 7
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LAW NOTICE

This publication has been prepared by Kanlux SA. 
Through the continuous improvement of its offer and adaptation of it 

to market and legal requirements, Kanlux SA reserves the right
 to make changes in its product mix. 

This publication is not an offer within the meaning of the Civil Code.  
Actual products may differ from illustrative photos and drawings included 
in the publication. All of the data contained in the publication is in force on 

the date of printing i.e. 24th of February 2023. 

Kanlux is a distributor of the MILEDO brand. Kanlux SA shall not be liable for the 
non-availability of products listed in this publication. Kanlux SA also shall not be 
liable for any direct, indirect, accidental or any other damages (including, but 

not limited to, lost profits, lost revenues or similar economic losses) 
arising out of the use of information contained in this publication. 

Kanlux SA reserves the right for errors 
and changes in print.


